
Leader Sequence

Race

4 Hours of Le Castellet

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP2

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  124  124  124 46

LMP3

Tockwith Motorsports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  1  29  29  29 26

360 Racing LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  30  30  1  1 6

Graff LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  31  37  7  7 9

Eurointernational LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  38  55  18  18 11

Graff LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  56  77  22  29 9

Tockwith Motorsports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  78  85  8  37 26

Graff LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  86  87  2  31 9

United Autosports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  88  91  4  4 2

Ultimate LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  92  92  1  1 17

Graff LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  93  117  25  56 9

LMGTE

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  8  8  8 55

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  9  26  18  18 66

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  27  29  3  3 56

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  30  49  20  38 66

AT Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  50  51  2  5 56

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  52  79  28  66 66

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  80  80  1  1 60

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin V8 Vantage  81  90  10  10 99

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  91  109  19  85 66

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  110  110  1  2 60

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  111  115  5  90 66
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